UNOFFICIAL COMMINICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual) Doc#: 0730446069 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/31/2007 01:28 PM Pg: 1 of 3

	1	
	(Above Space for Recorder	's Use Only)
THE GRANTOR SYEDWARD RO	LLA, a married man, of the City of Pa	alos Haishta Causta of
Cook, State of Illine's for the conside	eration of Ten and no/100 (\$10.00)	DOLLARS
and other good and valuable considera	ations in hand paid, CONVEYS and QU	UIT CLAIMS to:
HELEN ROLLA		
8040 Kirkcaldy Court, Palos Heights,	IL 60463	
all interest in the following described commonly known as 6508 Ellis, Chic	Real Estate, the real estate situated in C ago, '£ 50637, legally described as:	ook County, Illinois,
PARCEL 1: UNIT NO. 6506-1	_ IN THE 6506 6508 SOUTH ELLIS	CONDOMINIUM AS
DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF	F THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED I	REAL ESTATE: LOT 2
IN BLOCK 5 IN WOODLAWN RI	DGE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUT	TH 1/2 OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN	23, TOWNSHIP 3& NORTH, RANGE IN COOK COUNTY, 11 LINOIS, WI	14, EAST OF THE
ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO	O THE DECLARATION OF CONDO	MINIUM RECORDED
AS DOCUMENT NO. 00629942 TO	DGETHER WITH ITS UNIVIVIED P	ERCENTAGE INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, A PARCEL 2: THE EXCLUSIVE RI	ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	
	EATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACI	, A LIMITED HED TO THE
	CCORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 006	
haraby ralacing and waiving all right	o undan and have ideas of the Harmer to the	$\bigcup_{X_{i-1}}$
State of Illinois.	s under and by virtue of the Homestead	Exemption Laws of the
THIS PROPERTY IS NOT H	HOMESTEAD TO THE GRANTOR. (s) : $20-23-115-040-1001$, CO
Permanent Real Estate Index Number	(s): 20-23-115-040-1001	C
Address(es) of Real Estate: \$50% E 6506	Ins,Chicago, IL 6063/	
	- TH	
	Dated this 27 day of September, 2	2007 .
+200 T	W.	
PLEASE X	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
PRINT OR <u>EDWARD ROLLA</u> ' TYPE NAMES		
BELOW	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
SIGNATURE(S)		

0730446069 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Thomas J Morrison
Notary Public, State of Minole
Commission Expires 9/10/2011

State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public In and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that EDWARD ROLLA, a married man, personally known to me to be the same person whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal	, this 2471+ day of September, 2007.
	du London
Commission expires	NOTARY PUBLIC
	04
This instrument was prepared by: Th	omas J. viorrison, Attorney at Law
	67 W.95th Street, Suite 211
Hi	ckory Hills, iL 69457
	40
MAIL TO:	SEND SUPSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
Mrs. Helen Rolla	Mrs. Helen Rolla
8040 Kirkcaldy Court	_ 8040 Kirkcaldy Cour
Palos Heights, IL 60463	Palos Heights, IL 60463
O.D.	
OR	
Recorder's Office Box No	
EVENUE LOS DE LA ONG	ne.
EXEMPT UNDER SECTION PARAGRAPH SECTION	
REAL ESTATE (RANGER ACT)	• •
abilla H	2
4/19/01 Merrius	une
DATE SIGNED	

0730446069 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois Corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title real estate to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date 9/24, 20 0?
Signature:(Grantor or agent)
Signature:
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Thomas J. Nerrison this day ofSEPTEMBER_ 2007. Notary Public Dune L Mag. Notary Public Dune L Mag.
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire ard hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.
Date
Signature: (Grantee or agent)
Signature:
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Thomas J. Morrison this day of SEPTEMBER, 20 07. Notary Public Commission Expires 6/24/2.10

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attached to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)